
RESULTS
Women's Artistic Aspire

Gymnastics British Championships 2026

M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool

19th - 22nd March 2026

Bib NameRank Total
D

Score BonusClub
E

Score Pen

CALLAND Willow-Mae105 11.7503.701 0.4South Devon School Of Gym 7.65 0.0

AKINLABI Ifeoluwa259 11.3503.502 0.4Lynx Aylesbury 7.45 0.0

SIVALINGAM Layla469 11.0502.803 0.2Tolworth Gym Club 8.05 0.0

DOCHERTY Jessica577 11.0003.504 0.2City of Newcastle Gym Academy 7.30 0.0

CHALLENGER Lily-Mae353 10.8003.505 0.2Falcons Gym Academy 7.10 0.0

MURPHY Olivia295 10.5002.706 0.0Meadowbank GC 7.80 0.0

DAVIES Sophia548 10.3502.907 0.0Clwb Cymru 7.45 0.0

WILLIAMS Penelope16 10.3002.408 0.0South Essex Gymnastics Club 7.90 0.0

QUAINOO Martha329 10.2003.709 0.2Paragon Gymnastics Academy 6.30 0.0

DANIEL Sophia258 10.0002.8010 0.0Pipers Vale Gymnastics Club 7.20 0.0

PATEL Kayla377 9.8002.6011 0.0Pinewood Gymnastics Club Ltd 7.20 0.0

LANGMAN Jemima86 9.7502.4012 0.0The Wire Gymnastic Club 7.35 0.0

FRY-MAY Bella483 9.7502.7013 0.0Horsham Gymnastics Club 7.05 0.0

BIRCH Daisy372 9.5503.4014 0.2Revolution Gymnastics Club 5.95 0.0

MZUNGU Annisha313 9.5002.1015 0.2Notts Gymnastics Academy 7.20 0.0

LAVERTY Soley515 9.5002.7016 0.0City of Lisburn Salto National Gym
Centre

6.80 0.0

COLLINS Cienna576 9.4501.6017 0.0Falcons Gym Academy 7.85 0.0

CAFFYN Amelia134 9.2002.4018 0.0Kennylands Gymnastics CIC 6.80 0.0

BENDELOW Andi-Mae574 9.1001.8019 0.0Harrogate Gymnastics Club 7.30 0.0

BAKER Gracie74 9.0502.5020 0.0Huntingdon Olympic Gymnastics Club 6.55 0.0

LUI Lucie Huiting85 8.9501.7021 0.0The Wire Gymnastic Club 7.25 0.0

WILSON Annabelle575 8.9001.7022 0.0The Wire Gymnastic Club 7.20 0.0

ORHAN liliana330 8.9002.2023 0.0Paragon Gymnastics Academy 6.70 0.0

BLOODWORTH Eva73 8.7502.6024 0.0Huntingdon Olympic Gymnastics Club 6.65 0.5

LISTER Indy494 8.6502.6025 0.0City of Newcastle Gym Academy 6.05 0.0

PROCTOR Abbey327 8.6002.8026 0.0Paragon Gymnastics Academy 5.80 0.0

QUEEN Darcy123 8.5500.8027 0.0Dynamic Gymnastics Academy 7.75 0.0

MARTIN Isabelle484 8.5001.7028 0.0Horsham Gymnastics Club 6.80 0.0

MARTINEZ Emily336 8.4501.2029 0.0Garioch GC 7.25 0.0

HASSAN Habeba-Zenah98 8.4501.9030 0.0Gymmagic 6.55 0.0

BROWN Jessica117 8.4002.3031 0.0Athena Gymnastics Academy 6.10 0.0

MURDZHANOVA Nicole234 8.1002.3032 0.0Woking Gymnastics Club 5.80 0.0

DIXON Nancy493 8.1002.4033 0.0City of Newcastle Gym Academy 5.70 0.0

SCARLETT-CAMPBELL337 7.8001.7034 0.0Derbyshire Gymnastics Academy 6.10 0.0

VALENTE Sofia233 7.8002.5035 0.0Woking Gymnastics Club 5.30 0.0

UEZZELL Ava135 7.7501.5036 0.0Kennylands Gymnastics CIC 6.25 0.0

JONES Betsy250 7.1001.7037 0.0Swansea Gymnastics Centre 5.90 0.5

MCMAHON Hettie Iris290 6.4001.4038 0.0City Of Liverpool Gym Club 5.00 0.0

MADDOCK Madeline104 5.2002.3039 0.0South Devon School Of Gym 2.90 0.0
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